IN—Y%
Part Names
7R~ Il FAT 1) % 5 0xd/4Pcs

ANT7IN—Y (1)

AA (F—No.
Quantity

HKTEAT | Kk Fx
OA) | FHE

BRGOOTTS| flyorine hield Bearing (5x10x4/4pcs) x4 840
J= IV ERT Y5 (5x8x2.5) 4NV
BRGOOZ | Sheld Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4pcs| @ X 4 1,050
7y~ AT 1) 4 (1065%/2Pcs)
BRGO14TS FIuorineEShIeld Bearing (10x15x4/2pcs)| & X 2 525
TIARZANT VYT
BRG100| pyiff Thrust Bearing x2 x8 420
IGO0 | A7UYITY 8- (5441 71 2pcs)
-3GM | Spring Adjuster (Gunmetal/2pcs) x2 525
A—=IVIV R 580(12pcs)
LA43 | 5 gmm Ball End(12pce) | @ x 12 315
FZA T 71 RT(ZX-5)
LA204| brive Disk (zX-5) x2 1,785
LA206 | A/\—F7(48P-76T)(ZX-5)
96| Spur Gear (48P-76T)(2X-5) | © X ! 315
TR v 7 M25)(ZX-5)
LA228 Suspension Shaft (25)(ZX-5) @x2 420
YR v T +(44)(ZX-5)
LA230 Suspension Shaft (44)(Z -5 x2 420
TIANH7=( N TOR DS I R ZSSPR)
LA253 | hie Gl O 4703 idesp | €2 X 2 315
F> 7 (ZX-5SP)
LA256 | King Pin(ZX-5 SP) x4 400
97 TRANT WS 451y 7) )
L AW30G Cramp Wheel Hub (45/Gunmetal) X2 1050
AF=IVH AT v 1 (8pcs)
LAW39 Steel Sus. Bush (8pcs) x8 525
0Y %7 (0.78/7 v 7 /4pcs)
ORGO78| 5 Ring (0.78/Black/4pcs) | & X 4 420
=7 7A7) 1~1y MIFS R21AY)
TF120 | g it e sexrssTaLLoN) | 12 % 1 @ x 2 630
TV
UM119 Diff Ring @ x2 525
TUVAVARTIVY
UM124 Tensionner Spring x1 315
7ARZFrYT v T
UM125 Idoler Gear Shaft x1 210
48mmAR—jL A2 R(L)
UM128| 4 8mm Ball stad (| © X4 420
48mmA—JVA Ry R (S/4pcs)
UM129 4.8mm Ball Stad (5/4pcs) 8 x4 420
A—IVIV FY—Fh
UM145] Ball End Sheet Bx16 s
INY T —ZAX—H—
um310 Battery Dpacer Foam & x1 158
F¥Ry X4y b (RB5/RB5 SP)
UMS08C Gear Box Set (RBS/RBS SP) %85%5 893
@9626Ix2 @ x4
7T 7F¥ v M52T/RB5)
UMS09| 5t Gear Set(527/RBs) | 208V 3283 x 1 420
FvA/1\—+tv ~RB5)
UM514 Gear Cover Set(RB5) X1 315
T7¥%7 b2y MRBY)
UMS1S| 5iff Shaft setRBs) | 200 X ! 1050
727 WAy I=Y-N571 MRBS/2Pcs|
UM516 Dual Slipper Sheat(White/RB5/2Pcs| @x2 1050
E=8=TU=b (574417 RBSATS (WDB)
UMSTIGM) e cumelABs Ty | & X 1 735
1J471\7 Type-B(Off-4.7/RBS )
UMST9)| gear i Type-BlOf47/or hBs) | @ X 2 BB x 2 630
IZRHIDRA 77547 655/ 2pcsRBS )
UM522 Universal Swing Shaft (65.5/2pcs/RB5 SP) x2 39%0
A F0Y%7 b (BLTRBSRTS/S()
UMS24) i Gear nat sLaoTmsrsssq) | 0 O x 1 1890
B2+ 7 b (39.5/RT5)
UMS61 Suspension Shaft (39.5/RT5) x2@® x4 735
AF=IWT IRV %7+ RBS2E b JemmAa A IRER
UM569 Steel Axle Shaft (RB5/2-Set) @x2 3xémmButton cap screw 840
AJyIN=27)>574y b (RB)
UM572 Slipper Spring Set (RB5) B x 630
UM603B F{TTy4-87yy2ty NSPT-1 b 69696 x 2 65 x 4 595
Drili/e yjarsher& Bush(jeg (RT%%@C)) 66{Himx 6
T2 y4=Y (AO75
UM?700 Aliminum hard Main Chassis (A7075T6/RB6, @x1 8400
T4 FA—F (RB6)
UM701| Gige Guard (RB6) x1 840
RyF1)—HRbA—ty b (RB6)
UM702| gaitery Holder Set (RBG) | 89 % 1 €638 Ex 2 735
UM703| 787 MUY E (RBG) @ x 1 575

Front Bulk Head (RB6)

40

SPARE PARTS (1)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K=Y | WA (F—No. K | KHR

Part Names Quantity SOA) | FEk
UM704| et pper Pace (186, X c20 | 210
w0 S| e
o] A 89
o sl o x|
I T
UM709| 74 Y 7AT 11 I (RBo) | BOEIGIEA x 1 s

Wing Stay Set (RB6) QODx2 @ x4

UM710| £ Ber By | X 420
UM711) ot Gmper (1 e otr| 0 * 525
UM712) Zior S e Sot gty | © X2 @ x4 630
UM713| o ot A et (RB6) | 28X 1 BB@x2 | 735
UM714| ot Kule set (RBo) | B 1 @x2 x4 | 578
UM715| Z s ot S 4| s ! @B 4| 578
umM716 g;;{fzr;bszt"(&g‘f@ X1@@@x2 @x4 | 525
UM717| dervo ount set (166, | BEEx 1 DB@x2| 525
um718 éﬁZﬁ.’Xf&?ﬁf 3&2?&&52? ®x2 420
UM719) 1 Z(/eihninﬁm;ﬂépiﬁw 0%5)) ®x2 998
UM720 iﬁ%ﬁﬁsﬁi552535??(6%3 ®x1 893
UM721| e i 58 X 473
UM722) S 6D ot © X 578
UM723| oSt RBBIID ot | BBD x 663
UM724 IgeZﬁSzI/{(/lfle/ati (ggg%ll)D%Méor)) @ x1 S
UM725) ot Gomer (M o] % X 473
UM726| $3 st bID ot B @B @1 525
UM727) 4o s e | © X 840
UM728| e 535052 5 X2 263
UM729) o T (0x100/ ] B X 315
UMB03 gl‘ang;dﬁkégE/ RBO) @ x 1 2415
umpoz 27 ZKBQ}JLT'MA RBO) | @ x 1 630
UMIVI01 ot ot ot Hinge pin| 20 * 2 525
UMWSTS) 3 i o oo 3 | 2 X 473
P o e
05" Cartidas ush(Lishes| DD x2 315
W_501484 ;b?)‘cyk?s;\/a?t(zlg/(g]%/cst;CS) ®x2 630
s Si‘o/cik\‘?_‘%ggégc(gpcs) x8 >2>
WIE3  hackshatiL-sor2pesy | @ x2 630
W20 s g | 2 630
WSO2W| i oS it | %2 420
SO 1 et | 5 5565
il 20 e T
i S/h?)c/kze/a\_(}bz[tﬁg;;gtréggo}re/s?w;cﬁk)m |@x4 31>




AT IN—=Y (2)

E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)

IN—Y% B

Part Names Quantity A )

VgZéOM?) Sea\?a r_nd/,g/e%fnetal/z 59%1978{)}?5}1@) ®x10@) x2 1155
W03  onmcntsaisenghesan | OO@ x2 73
N3 e oo | © X 2 420
5304GM vv‘%%ﬁlgﬂfrt/az Blg“quTe Shoglfge/&%?) >775

ng\(}“ W(T\p\e(apThheEdjlgg%ér:Ehég ,gasex[1 11;)% @ x 1 1365
XG5001 téiéngré giéiﬁépﬁlﬁg((SS%IH/I?//SOft//ZZSCCSS)) @®x2 1260
XG30T4 E|gBoeSoc mg([UURed I\{le;S;whHard/%Eccss)) @x2 1260
XG5152 mgah %—ijrggkhgltsz(rggs)e (3g] X1 893
XGS153 /\%h%nnyG(rea)se Bg) | X1 893
1-E025| £ 7257100 4 158

SPARE PARTS (2)

IN—Y%
Part Names
h7=AM397 (51779 9)18pcs

AA (FF—No.
Quantity

%*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

R | kFEE

4.8mm Ball Stad (M/4pcs)

17008K] Color Strap(/Black18pcs | & X 18 189
1708 | 2o onenmfeiciianrg | © @ x4 525
92638 ér3;;;3|$1(/1ggics,s)) @ x 10 210
96641 | Jomm Lty b @ x 10 473
96643 | 2XIMM=LE Y By 10 473
7908 | b Aot o iz, *2
Sine il ERETEENE
97030 | 1 | © * 12 2310
o L I
97050M 48mmi—)b A% F (M/Apcs) x4 473

FHE

d- 70:/ 3 yl \O_ ‘y (1 ) OPTIONAL PARTS (1 ) % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Part Names

IN—Y% |

RE

Description

(B5A)

LA206 | A/ \—317(48P-78T)(ZX-5) ©® &5 315
-78 | Spur Gear (48P-78T)(ZX-5) Instead of 6.
LAZ39 | R WigMadm Downforcs) | nsieas af, 525
LA240 g;/;t?aL{quZViZg4;ﬁg})Hi_Dﬂ 525
LA241 ;'lle)zs]\z/vﬁg '(Elgh{gf)ught o 525
LA246 EOW?M'jojnl;: i%ﬂw%%alf%éﬁ(g/zgég“) ?r?stiﬁff@, 525
247 | e o T s i o, 2100
s 32 i ST E
e 2 i 2SS E
LA251 gLXé’bV?ng fz?rgl_earyep-g 6et’§6|r613'g17L 735
L2515 | B AT (ing (o/ % ybs) 735
LAW30 gaarg;%ﬁegllhagj(ﬁ?) In.st%ad of (@, 1050
UM316| &i2el Pion Gear(1611/48 Btch | Gucel " | 420
UM317| Siom Geor 177480 420
UMBTEZ| 4%l Pnion Geart181) | /48 Pich | 420
UNB19Z| 2ol Pinion Gear(191)1/48 Pich 420
UNB20Z| &2l Pinion Gear 0T/ 1/48 Pich 420
UM321| el Pinion Geario 1 1148 Preh | 420
UM322) &i2el Pinion Gear (1) 1/44 Pich | 420
UM323| el Pt Gear21) 148 rch | 420
UM324| 62l Pinion Gear (241) 1148 bich] 420
UM325| et Pion GearCaT/1/48 P | 420
UM502 ZEgltgxszvgpléEEi%)n Mount(RB5) éggff.. 420
UM567 EEérl;itﬂSZ?s/pta(rTngg I\C/I)ount (Type-C) 473
| Sour e B2 IS/RBRBS SP) |instead 7@, 420
UMS68GM gg%%rttt#néeﬁanécg éﬁ?\unzgtfarlﬁypec @séad of({. 840
UMS570 SH;/)I;\ae_rTDfs,Xf oo e of@/| 241>
UMS71 sHé’éér/srtégtB (SIR/[E;gl;Réz /52c5> %)st%;éff@ 1050

K5

IN—Y%

Part Names

RE

Description

4.8mmf -IA4yE (IMY97M47° /4Pcs) &R
UMWS03B | 4 8mm Ball Stud (High Mount Type/4Pcs) I@n@ste;é of@s, 73°
SPE-4-7" L=k (0" 7}%)v4/RB5) ExX
UMISN | Sp Motor Plate (Gunmetal/RBS) gstead of 6. 1995
ThIUYHARVA -(RF/h 744)y5/RB5) @ &z
UMW TIGH Aluminum Rear Sus.Holder(RF/Gunmetal/RB5) | Instead of@). 1890
TUSYRHRBLS - (RR/D 7#4Yy9/RBS)  |GDA@ &£32
UMNSTZG| o Rear Sus, Holder(RR/Gunmetal/RB5) Instead of@@ 1995
(N TSRS - (RE/H 7X8)9/RBS SP) |3 & BB
UMWS 4G Wide Al Rear Sus. Holder(RF/Gunmetl/RB5S | Instead o@. 1890
041 TUSUNSRENS - (RR/A J490y5/RBS SP)  |6D@D &3
UMNSTSGN ] yide Al Rear Sus.Holder(RR/Gunmetal/RB5SP] Instead of@@ 1995
UNWSI6GM | TIRIANT #ITN0 8 5 RBS/XSESRBSD) (@ E3ZH, | 4410
) Al Rear Hub Carrier Set(0' /Gunmetal/RBS/ZX-5/RB5SP) | Instead of@).
UMWS16GM | 7IU7NT HITsH0S /A ¥3)y7/RBS/ZX-SFS/RB3SP) 4410
05 AI RearHub Carrier Set(0.5' /Gunmetal /RB5/ZX-5/RB5SP)
UMWS16GM | 710717 3407t b(1° /1 /)(9 y/RBS/ZX-5 FS/RBSSP) 4410
-1 A\ Rear Hub Carrier Set(1" /Gunmetal/RBS/ZX-5 FS/RB3SP)
SP IO/ 7 V=A( 7#404/RBS/RTS/SC) &AL
U516 SP Front Hinge Pin Brace(GunmetalRBS/RTS @steﬁj of (3. 840
9N 53T M GUR 7%809)/RBS/ZX-5/SCR) {0 &334
UNS236M | i Cramp Wheel Hub(52/Gunmetal RBS/ZX51SCA) gstegé of@.| 1050
# =7 74y} (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS)
UMWEO2 | g Dt Set (ULTIMA SCIDBIRBSIRTS) 3990
J\N— FEZA>/(17T-48P) TILIHE
WOT17Z} Hard Pinion Gear(17T-48P) Aliminum 525
N—FE=#>(18T-48P)
WOT18Z| Hard Pinion Gear(18T-48P)
N— FE=7# > (19T-48P)
WO9Z| Hard Pinion Gear(19T-48P)
I\N— FEZ#>/(20T-48P)
WO120Z| Hard Pinion Gear(20T-48P)
IN—REZA> (21T-48P)
WOT21Z] Hard Pinion Gear(21T-48P)
Wor22v| IV b O— k EZ A F4(201-48P)
Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (22T-48P),
IN— REZA# >/ (23T-48P)
WOT23Z| Hard Pinion Gear(23T-48P)
IN—REZF > (24T-48P)
WO124Z| Hard Pinion Gear(24T-48P)
N— FEZ#>(25T-48P)
WO125Z| Hard Pinion Gear(25T-48P)
TIh2h3- (3x6x2mm/h 7*43)y5/6pcs) &R
WOT426M | Aluminum Collar(3x6x2mm/Gunmeta|/6pcs) @steﬁj of55). 473
Thih7- 3x7x3mm/h" 744Yy4/6pcs)
WOT43GM| Aluminum Collar (3x7x3mm/Gunmeta|/6pcs) 473
7IVZAZ— Bx7x2mm/i 74ya/6pcs) () & 32
WOT44GM | Alminum Collar (3x7x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) :Gnastead of . 525
7 IV HZ— Bx7xImm/f 7¥yh/6pcs) [(Th & AZiA
WOT45GM | Atuminum Collar (3x7x1mm/Gunmetal/gpcs) gste;%i of@. 525
J399E° A (67%/2pcs/t v K TY3y9RR) @D & &S
W330307 | Shock Piston(6- Holes/2pcs/B|g Bore Shock) |@nbstead of@. 420
7 359399E" Ab 2pes/t i & 7y394 )
W330308 | Bjank Shock Plston (2pcs/Big Bore Shock) 420

TR | A FE
(FHA) |FHR

41



42

73—y (2)

IN—Y%
Part Names

AEN

Description

()

Big Bore Shock Spring(L/Orange/S-Hard/2pcs)

WED10| it Gt o V(12 @s?tegffﬁf@. 3150
e [ i == W
ad [ RN A -
ORGOSK| 30 g ot o s o
ORGI3HR é‘fﬁ?&iﬁ8”4.%5‘23%on?éét’w’o’éﬁgé o0
XG5002 B|g goTr\e Sf\io\ycixgpnég S?Qt?ée//Mfedﬁubmjgo%pcs) 1260
XG5003 B\é?B(Tre é?}?))lc}ZSp(lzlg((sS//]Golld/l\/Aerﬁr#]%%ccss)) 1260
XG5004 E|g/ 7BoTFe Sﬁ()/gkxgprl/r?g((ss//Rbe/g/hélerlﬁm Hard//22rﬁ)>ccss)) 1260
KGO0 i ek Yoo 1260
KGS008 o pragoamppmat ot 1260
s [T,
Xs012| G el ting 1280
XGS013 B\g/l}BJ}e) éﬁZZiJSpégg((LLG]Go{d/hﬁeg|a%gg)) 1260
XG5015 E|g/ %oiels/ﬁozlfjspr(r?g L&\/({elllli)v/v/Hard/gpcs) 1260
XGS016| &/ 8 TR W Ly i 1+ fdpc) 1260

*FEE
FHA

210

P

(#H)

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

INS—V4 | P

Part Names Description (FHaA)
w3029 ;Eéﬁﬁ\k/(ﬁngéé%ézes\c(se)l|ow/2Pcs) 420
W5202Y E{Vegt\‘xlﬁggl[)(%Vt\gg/z%vz\lg}g{%Yel|ow/2pcs 630
ool B [l | o
1701BK gc?lc;éttaifl\z /('\Bﬂlff,\Zk)aW) 1%1507;») 263
1701KP ;ﬁl‘tﬁjjgésf;ean\tyszpra(pwl()FPt)};\//If 1%{50); / 263
1701KY | Forescant gtrél\;;l)(F’\f()I(_l\ﬁl)_ %E:)é ’ 263
1702BK g;c;étllra?)n(/g%l;zl\()%\ym 122{5(:7;”) 336
1702KY) Ficroboant Srap (o) | 12066 a6
1705 | Sior Artonna (Wiito Ga) | 6ot~ 525
1708 | S ks Fomomipok o | 65 525
| ST T LTS | s
1796 | S Sicons ubo (Red) | Copoecontne | 7%

*FEE
FHA

9 /r ‘\7 TI R E % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y%E
Part Names
171004 - 7 IMPACT(V7M2A)

AR

Description

(#A)

EP Buggy 2WD Front M3 LP 4-Rib(8175-02)

AKATSI07S 1:10 BUGGY IMPACT REAR (SOFT) b
PO 11055661 AG e SR S0 1260
AKA1S1083 ]/]g)\BLGgYREKBIé\gXF?é{Zg\%\)R (SOFT) 1290
PO 11 BB e L PERSOFT b
AT 110 e FRTOR AR (S0FT =
AT 110 )60 VEKTOR REAR (55 =
AKAT32089 ]/1] g )\BleGz‘yv gggﬁ%ﬁﬁ?\/ﬁ%&@?%ﬂ) 1199
PR | A PO S8 T 1%
PR 118G VETOR VD FRONT S0 1o
A 110556 VEKTOR D FROVT (59 nes
AKA33012 1]:%%\55;%\4gLééEDEEKﬂ%IEEF#%SOFT&pss) 7%
ARSI i RO LS G GERTSO %8
6122018 E;i‘B*ugg‘y/(nnZFSlg;ﬂéf?%féSl?éﬂ %3).00) 7
i
612206 | sauminbontumeionuny =
oot 7 - W7D LPRb(817502) 1365

K3k
210

P

(#2)

IN—V%
Part Names
EPII'$ - 2WD 707} M3 Scrubs 2.2'(8212-02)

RE

Description

(FHA)

Bow-Tie 2.2 M4 (Super Soft) Rear Tires(8218-03)

B12213M3) 51rubsp 2"2WDM3(SofOfRoadBuggyFront 1365
612210 ety Moot e tetd b
2O o o s o S LP61842) 1975
G120 5, T 507 e e85 1575
6122303 15, 202 iy e oo 2 il
G122 L S o o T2 1680
6122383 Eljt\)u#rbs %%3;5; g;s;ra %ﬁiéohza)s(sm-oz) 1470
Bz e ez o7
612239M3 E;}ig;:z;‘“I{A};(,\S/‘o%t)%?fl-igg(i(gﬂgg_geza)rTire(8210-02) 1975
612239M4 ngji\g:r\2j2?‘iﬁmgucpglig;{)éié;y%?a:Tife(321°'03) o
612240M3 gupé\uyrtfs\\z-og?Q%i(Soﬂl%ﬁr-ggaﬁ[%égfgez;%e)m13-02) 1470
6122404 Eupb}Lﬁrgs\z._o‘zj.g”mz(‘sss%%%}%;azdgu(ggirle3a_r0ﬂgrl(8213-03) 1470
612240MC Sféﬁmizoiémé(éwﬁﬁﬁéﬁéaﬁaﬂg(fyﬁlil%Q(mm 1975
612241M3 gqpugreiu;zgw h%&?goﬁ)aéﬁgogﬁluegg(ysﬂze]ars ﬁgfa)zws-ozy 1470
612241M4 SEqF;}a\re iuz;\;JZTZmssuge\rjsaorﬁioﬁtﬁdleﬁu(giyz R]e; %23821503] 1470
612242M3 Echne U2;2M ﬁﬂgo(vsvonlt)e ézggzjrgf[i)ri)s(sm 802) 1470
s120oval P % U7V Bow-Te (B218-3) 1575

*FE
FHA




IN—Y%
Part Names

AEN
Description

Ny T ) —

Sk TEAf | de 3k

#HA)

 0Ri0525| GO Sport Pevier 2200 2625
010625 GRION Sport Power 5500 3780
 |oA1e27| GEION Sport Power 4000 5040
 [ORI093| oy e =
* (ORI10370 E{Io)cmZ)holle’\:I%gO%%gr?légbaa?s%RXVenom) 4200
ORI oo 163V e 5090
ORI e om0 7Tt g 1oz
 ORIMOH] o oo 107 o
 ORIBS) Cor posstom 167 T o
i P o075
ORI 5 TS domint T T -
OR8] 5 om0 i g 2040
o P
N
« e L RS
S R i+

FHE

K TEAi | A X

Fikl

T2V LRAE—Z2—

N—=V4% RE

Part Names Description (FA)
S
o et AT
« o I L
o b AT
« o BB L
« o] I 0T
e TG e
| )

BATTERY

ACEA
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

*FEE

A |*7€1Eﬂi

Description | (F:A) | FHH

o e

I BECTCLI e o0 |
ORIAIS TS RDOES sy 2040
ORI14186 }Ssug/o}cxg‘etsypgrﬁg El%%%lgggésv gigégé&%e)ans Plug) 3465
| L SR 8
v | i S
e o S
s L R
ORIS18) s S oS s e 3360
oo B S
ORIISI0) s Sl oot B8 Do 3990
285811 | ONTONG 72V 00N Bty 1890
RASH42| YUNTONG 7.2 3900 ek Bt 2040
152413 VUNTONG 1.2 9800 ek Bt 3360
R4 | UNTONS 721 400 Nk atery 4200

BRUSHLESS MOTOR

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—=VE RE K TE il | K Fix
Part Names Description (FA) | F88
oo

43




ESC ELECTRIC SPEED CONTROLER % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y % | KA K T | A H% R—Y% | RE K A | & Fk

Part Names Description | (B4iA) | F5K Part Names Description | (BtiA) | FEH

| 0RES102] VG 10 v s E80 (1800539 25100 210 | - |oReez| GO g |Gamn st e, | 31500 | 210

+ ot VTS e s e e e g SN e
w omestn| ST E VR (O OPEERER] sna0| | x| | S ks st 31590
o oo | SRS it A

I I/7 I\ IJ \‘/ 7 ELECTRIC % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACVEA

Part Names
/4-74% 270mm (7" 79VA)

| AES

Description

k E i

(BHA)

Maintenance Stand Type Low (Red)

ORI41444| Sensor Wire 270mm (Brushless) 473
ORK1445 gz:;gr{\l\\vli:es%?n%((grjghblégs) 420
ORl41446 ggzggr{\}\’/i:e1ﬂrgn2?n((grjgh@s) 368
ot S i
ORMAE) ey S LoncE) 1890
o] i ot
o S
ORA010| VO TEX SERVO VDS 1Y 1205 13650
R0 1| O TEX SERVO VDS HY 105 13650
36207P | T e PLUS KYOSHO Original iliﬁ(?ﬁ%g;\/taﬁh’;ﬁa;?m 2940

-4, BCOREHEICE

Measures Motor and ESC temp.
86228BK K/lglﬁéyaét:eusgrzd %’;Zﬂ).ow (Black) 1680
36208R| PIDMIN 15T (1) 1680

KA
FHE
210

—
(#)

44

IN—V | RA i

Part Names Description (FHaA)
80460 | /88 /230" Gl s 16800
o061 | 57 o i s 7140
w0102 135 3o
80463 g&%ﬁs‘ygldm S oo 1890
o0 | L oat JE0 o
80465 | bARTS BOX S S oosmmm| 158
80466 }F\’AF/ZTFSMBXCS& 5 S boanaomm | 420
80821 | B0\t v oe S s 1890
sose2 | RS e o ot 3990
87613 | KYOOHO Garting Bag'S | o paasiatnn | 5250
87614 | KVORRO Garrying Bag M | s /asocorscomm| 7350
87615 | KYORHD Gartying Bsg L |31 50soiamn| 8400
87616 %%%Hk?o*gﬁf{}fg iyaiagsss 33453322%&?5&?21 3675
87823 | KVt PROPG Bag | Se etnsatwicomm|_ 3150

IN—Y % | RE K Al | A Hrk IN—Y 4% RE K Tl | A Bk

Part Names Description (FA) | FHR Part Names Description (FA) |FHR

ORO0I2| g Cmanpo g |l o el | 7140] 210 | OROOIT) A e iy 1 ohup | 100240V 9450 210

R iR | a0l |omwr KT 15750 (22
o [ [ aors| | ooao KBS LA (SR e
RIS e s Crrer | paras | 24150 72301 | Boner na AGIDG ik Graser | St 2o | 18690
OROTEH et G (0|t | 12600 72321 | Do Zone PozsA | il vk heramer | 14700

77 T I)—  ACCESSORY * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

*FEE

FHA
210
—2

(HHA)




b- E 7J I[I CH EMICAL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y %

RE

KREX

Part Names

Description

(#HA)

ORI pior o Soray | Glenar et 893
1879 | B o /2D 2oz AN 158
96154 | KYOoHS porial Aol | ElasBR 735
96160 i bl Shoat(1.0) Pyt st 2100
06177 | e L o o Weone | Faeaioninay, | 137

FHE

IN—Y% | RE

Part Names Description (FHaA)
96178 E:/Jf:%ig((ﬁeggfr{l]gtcr?ngth/1Occ) gé)?ﬁa;in%gjgcﬁgew 1260
96180 K/IﬂgegégIID/r/e/cﬁsfgr?Cgl(IZaf(gcicc) arZa‘tJflJ/e/I]beanﬁg&;:ccc)) 3150
965068 ga]‘@if??é?e&liﬁ )(159) gie_a}s:?;rjb?lafgr;tial 945
96508 | {13 et rene Groase or ot par]_ 840
96625 | 35 Haring L iauic Rtoas ol oang] 1050

z- ’rll/ OI L % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

SIL0200

IN—Y4E

Part Names

23274 4)h #200 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #200 (40cc)

SIL0250

Y3274 4)h #250 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #250 (40cc)

SIL0300

Y3174 #300 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #300 (40cc)

SIL0350

727741V #350 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #350 (40cc)

SIL0400

21274 4)h #400 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #400 (40cc)

AES

Description

5 I—H
for shocks.
(40cc)

(FHA)

630

b $is
FHK
210
—f#
G0N

SIL0450

IN—Y%

Part Names

Y 27%4)b #450 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #450 (40cc)

SIL0500

7Y 31744)h #500 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #500 (40cc)

SIL0550

7Y 17#4)h #550 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #550 (40cc)

SIL0600

7Y 27%4)h #600 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #600 (40cc)

SIL0650

Y3174 #650 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #650 (40cc)

AES

Description

&Y I\—H
for shocks.
(40cc)

(FA)

630

EZ o 7' Y I‘ ¥E SCREW- NUT etc. * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y%E
EUN\EINES
i 4t A(M2.6x5)(AYIA/10A)

RE

Description

(FHA)

Set Screw(M3x12/10pcs)

1-812605H| Byytton ‘Screw(Hex/M2.6x5/10pcs) =
1-S13006H gﬁiﬁ@fﬁﬂriﬁm‘%%’ows) -
110084 &t Sromenano1 0pos) o
] e Doy
1519024 o Serom(Hon M 210p0s) o
10| £ (Mo angaacs) =0
o 7 )
1-823012 ?;%;ié%%f@égcs) e
| 7L e0sn)
1-823022 éggost;rim%/lngz{gégcs) 210
A
1-823030 éggast(;rxe(vv,\ﬁﬁ)?s/g/ég)cs) 210
s 0 ﬁ(e“ﬁﬁxglf?;ﬁ?éle%xenor)cs) -
1-533008H ?=|7§t ﬁ(e“ﬁixg)c(?e”ﬁ?él&%a/10pcs) 319
st L o Henix0/0pcs) -
1-853003 ‘ggtgéﬁﬁ”ﬁﬁél%ﬁ%pcs> -
SS90 | St Srew(Mad bpos) -
1550005 | £ neiane bpcs) -
vssop| ETOBGION
5500 e bocs
1-ssa012| £7PE A(M3x12/10A) 210

*FE
FHA

E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)

IN—Y % A
Part Names Description (FHA)
F7MM3x2.4/10A)
1-N3024] \jut(M3x2.4/10pcs) 210
TyMM3x3.3) £407 (5A)
1-N3033N| Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 210
1-N3033NA| T9MM3x3.3) +17 (PI3/7 I-/5A) 315
B Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Blue/5pcs)
1-N3033NA| TYMM3X3.3) H7 (Piks/byb /5A) 315
-R Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (AIuminium/Red/Spcs)
1-N3033NA| 1/MM3x3.3) HI (PI3/h ~/5\) 315
S Nut(M3x3.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Silver/5pcs)
TyhM3x4.3) $407 (5A)
1-N3043N| Nut(M3x4.3) Nyion (5pcs) 210
1-N3043NA| TYMM3xd3) HI (P34 1-/5A) 315
-B Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Blue/5pcs)
1-N3043NA| T9HM3xd3) HI (PIs/byb /SA) 315
-R Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Red/5pcs)
1-N3043NA| FINM3X43) 7 (TN ~/S ) 315
S Nul(M3x4 3)Nylon(AIuminium/SiIver/Spcs)
1-NAO4SENA T7MMAx45) 7775 HIITI/T I-14A) 315
) Nul(M4x4 5)Flanged Nonn(AIumi/BIue/4pc)
1-NA4SFNA| T7HMAX4.)7777 HIP/T -0 J4A) 315
G Nut(M4x4 5)Flanged Nonn(AIumi/GoId/4pc)
1-NAOSFNA| FMMAdS)T775 HIIPIA AN 315
R Nu1(M4x4 5)Flanged Nonn(AIumi/Hed/4pc)
1NAOBENA| TYNMAXA.5) 777 HITISN -/AN) 315
S Nul(M4x4.5)FIanged Nylon(AlumifSilver/4p
Ty M4x4.5) 7777 (10A)
1-NA045F | Nut(Mdx4 5) Flanged (10pcs) 210
1-NA045F | T9hMdxd5) 757" (317 I-18 ) 315
B Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/Blue/8pcs)
1-N4045F | F7HMAx4.5) 7775 (iF-/bok J8A) 315
-R Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/ Red/8pcs)
FUNM4X5.6)7777" F0U(5A)
-NADSEFN Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 210
7y74-(M2x6x0.4/10 A\)
1W200604| \asher(M2x6x0.4/10pcs) 210
7y74-(M2.6x7x0.5/10 A)
1W2BTO5 ] 5,54 - (M2.6x7%0.5/10A) 210
7y7%-(M3x8x0.5/10A\)
1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 210
1-E025 EYY9" (E2.5/10A) 158

45



